
M2024

Rang Resultat Plass Navn Klubb Alder Sted Land År Merknad

100 km

1 7:01:48 7 Ebrahim Abdulaziz Mahammedsalih 46 Bergen NOR 2024

2 7:05:42 23 Bjørn Tore Kronen Taranger 45 Bergen NOR 2024

3 7:52:45 90 Ramn Erstad 31 Bergen NOR 2024

4 8:16:59 115 Christian Lothe 24 Bergen NOR 2024

5 8:19:45 120 Erik Nilsen Onarheim 29 Bergen NOR 2024

6 8:33:36 4 David Wroldsen 24 Bergen NOR 2024

7 8:47:48 1 Janis Resnis 41 Perseløpet Ultra NOR 2024

8 8:48:20 20 Geir Nygård 56 Bergen NOR 2024

9 8:55:04 22 Terje Sandness 60 Bergen NOR 2024

10 9:05:16 188 Dino Jakupovic 25 Bergen NOR 2024

11 9:21:24 214 Christoffer Sund 25 Bergen NOR 2024

12 9:33:46 193 Lars Erik Gylland 46 Bergen NOR 2024

13 9:42:37 249 Halfdan Skjeldestad 34 Bergen NOR 2024

14 9:48:24 260 Sondre Synnevåg 29 Bergen NOR 2024

15 9:51:27 273 Eirik Håvik 25 Bergen NOR 2024

16 10:17:52 8 Per Audun Heskestad 69 Bergen NOR 2024

17 10:34:04 370 Håvard Synnevåg 27 Bergen NOR 2024

18 10:37:47 56 Terje Sandness 60 Växjö SWE 2024

19 10:54:42 335 Sølve Funderud 38 Bergen NOR 2024



M2024

Rang Resultat Plass Navn Klubb Alder Sted Land År Merknad

100 miles

1 13:45:00 1 Bjørn Tore Kronen Taranger BFG Bergen Løpeklubb 45 Mors 100 Miles DEN 2024

2 14:54:06 1 John Frisli Jahre Tjøme Løpeklubb   36 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024 Offisiell passering i 24t

3 16:06:10 2 Harald Bjerke Romerike Ultraløperklubb   50 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024 Offisiell passering i 24t

4 16:10:03 3 Iver Anton Kronstad Team ØYA   25 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024 Offisiell passering i 24t

5 16:24:17 5 Håvard Huru Bergene Romerike Ultraløperklubb   46 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024 Offisiell passering i 24t

6 16:40:19 7 Geir Hansen Kyrksæterøra IL   54 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024 Offisiell passering i 24t

7 17:07:20 8 Anders Johsnen Team ØYA   26 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024 Offisiell passering i 24t

8 17:16:40 9 Stian Røsten Bodø Bauta Løpeklubb   28 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024 Offisiell passering i 24t

9 17:19:15 10 Frank Løke Runar IL   44 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024 Offisiell passering i 24t

10 17:44:46 11 Jørgen Aam *Bardu   27 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024 Offisiell passering i 24t

11 17:44:58 12 Simon Johansen Team 6847   36 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024 Offisiell passering i 24t

12 18:08:11 13 Håkon Naesheim Lundblad Romerike Ultraløperklubb   40 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024 Offisiell passering i 24t

13 19:39:08 14 Einar Tho Haugaland Ultraløperklubb   49 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024 Offisiell passering i 24t

14 20:11:16 Oskar Eriksen Skyrud 31 Self-Transcendence GBR 2024 Offisiell passering i 24t

15 20:27:57 16 Tomas Nystuen Langesund Sykle- OG Tr...   47 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024 Offisiell passering i 24t

16 21:25:24 17 Christian Husan *Oslo   31 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024 Offisiell passering i 24t

17 21:40:36 18 Carl Fredrik Andresen *Oslo   26 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024 Offisiell passering i 24t

18 21:57:24 19 Vegard Rønningen Benteler BIL   42 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024 Offisiell passering i 24t

19 21:59:53 2 Harald Bjerke Romerike Ultraløperklubb 50 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

20 22:01:08 Per Audun Heskestad FIL AKS-77 69 Self-Transcendence GBR 2024 Offisiell passering i 24t

21 22:03:05 20 Daniel Mørch *Bodø   41 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024 Offisiell passering i 24t

22 22:33:16 24 John Anders Sirevåg RausteinGrødem Runners   37 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024 Offisiell passering i 24t

23 22:33:18 25 Adrian Ulleberg Kpmg   31 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024 Offisiell passering i 24t

24 22:35:00 3 Espen Avset Fredriksen Averøy Løpeklubb 40 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

25 22:38:37 26 Joachim Nybakke Oppegård IL   45 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024 Offisiell passering i 24t

26 22:41:57 27 Atle Jørgensen *Jessheim   29 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024 Offisiell passering i 24t

27 23:20:28 29 Kevin Nguyen Triton Lillestrøm   23 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024 Offisiell passering i 24t

28 23:32:21 4 Eirik KVARV Øystese idrettslag 47 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

29 23:37:21 30 Jan Rikard Olafsen Kristiansand Løpeklubb   48 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024 Offisiell passering i 24t

30 23:39:51 6 Jørgen Aam 27 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

31 23:39:51 31 Anders Nilsen Vestfold Ultraløperklubb   48 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024 Offisiell passering i 24t

32 23:42:41 7 John F. Jahre Tjøme Løpeklubb 36 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

33 23:50:56 8 Simen OPSTAD 39 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

34 23:55:30 32 Knut Olav Sommernes Sandnes IL   31 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024 Offisiell passering i 24t

35 23:57:11 33 Sebastian Piotr Mazur *Brumunddal   50 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024 Offisiell passering i 24t

36 24:18:51 1 Gøran Åland-Rasmussen 43 Lofoten Ultra Trail NOR 2024

37 24:31:30 9 Fredrik HAUSMANN Frisk Asker 37 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

38 25:11:47 11 Stian KVERNSMYR Andebu IL 49 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024
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39 25:18:33 81 Jan Espen Simonsen 50 Mors 100 Miles DEN 2024

40 25:42:26 2 Simen OPSTAD 39 Lofoten Ultra Trail NOR 2024

41 25:55:11 12 Lars LAULO Heming 26 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

42 26:39:20 14 Einar Tho Haugesund triatlonklubb - Haugalandet ultraløperklubb49 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

43 26:42:00 15 Johan Guldbjørnsen Skagerrak Sportsklubb 44 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

44 27:37:55 6 Erik Rokkerud 34 Lofoten Ultra Trail NOR 2024

45 27:44:11 16 Ola HANSEN 33 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

46 27:45:17 17 Tomas KROGSTAD 40 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

47 27:49:22 18 Magnus MYHRE Bamford1869, Nærsnes Løpeklubb44 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

48 28:00:47 1 Bjarte WETTELAND Dale Fjelløperer 36 Sandnes Ultra Trail NOR 2024

49 28:01:50 19 Pål Thoresen Treungen IL/Grenland Ultra Runners54 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

50 28:09:18 8 Simon Johansen 36 Lofoten Ultra Trail NOR 2024

51 29:23:29 21 Jørgen WILTHIL Sturla Ultras 52 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

52 30:03:53 2 Eivind Svellingen Salomon Norge 40 Sandnes Ultra Trail NOR 2024

53 30:31:09 24 Robin Johnsen 45 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

54 30:41:48 25 Ronny HANSEN 44 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

55 30:46:12 12 Hakon Thomassen 30 Lofoten Ultra Trail NOR 2024

56 30:57:02 26 Anders VEKVE Fjellsport/ Dynafit 51 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

57 31:04:46 27 Martin ANDERSEN 36 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

58 31:04:48 28 Christian SVENSSON Team TAKING SOULS 25 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

59 31:04:48 28 Jan Bertel HOLM Framo 47 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

60 31:04:48 28 Lasse ERIKSEN Sturla Ultras 43 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

61 31:04:48 28 Thomas Emil FALLET 37 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

62 31:54:50 35 Dennis Landing Team TAKING SOULS 35 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

63 32:16:05 15 John Vegar Gystad 51 Lofoten Ultra Trail NOR 2024

64 32:17:22 16 Stig Aksel Opgard 49 Lofoten Ultra Trail NOR 2024

65 32:22:15 36 Jarl Odin Herland Romerike Ultraløperklubb 53 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

66 32:35:02 37 Harald RINGDAL Fysio4 46 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

67 32:50:18 39 Kenneth NORDSETH Fjordlandsbyen løpeklubb 45 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

68 33:10:46 41 André SJURSETH HANSEN Skanska Aktiv / Team Taking Souls36 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

69 33:12:47 42 Tobias SMITH Team TAKING SOULS 24 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

70 33:24:08 43 Arne Nåtedal Vestfold Ultraløperklubb 57 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

71 33:44:15 22 Sten Vian 54 Lofoten Ultra Trail NOR 2024

72 33:52:52 23 Rune Hardersen 49 Lofoten Ultra Trail NOR 2024

73 33:52:53 24 Jard Bringedal 62 Lofoten Ultra Trail NOR 2024

74 34:20:32 26 Magnus Forre 38 Lofoten Ultra Trail NOR 2024

75 34:22:38 27 Per Olav Lindberg 25 Lofoten Ultra Trail NOR 2024

76 34:24:30 49 Ole Jørgen HOLCK UDIR BIL 55 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

77 34:28:44 50 Marcus RINGEN-SØRENSENLovisenlund løpeklubb 25 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024
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78 34:36:53 52 Borger LØWER GURHOLT Siljan IL / KOPIL 31 SMVE 100miles NOR 2024

79 35:20:33 4 Birger SUSORT Dale Fjelløpere/ GTI 55 Sandnes Ultra Trail NOR 2024

80 35:20:33 4 Oddbjørn NESSA 38 Sandnes Ultra Trail NOR 2024

81 35:20:33 4 Simen OPSTAD 39 Sandnes Ultra Trail NOR 2024

82 35:40:30 36 Trygve Dommersnes 30 Lofoten Ultra Trail NOR 2024

83 37:33:50 43 Andre Eriksen 39 Lofoten Ultra Trail NOR 2024

84 38:24:19 45 Torgeir Andreassen 40 Lofoten Ultra Trail NOR 2024

85 38:29:20 7 Ovar AARSLAND Dale Fjelløpere 44 Sandnes Ultra Trail NOR 2024

86 39:06:47 8 Johan Guldbjørnsen Skagerrak Sportsklubb 44 Sandnes Ultra Trail NOR 2024

87 42:34:50 9 Anders JOA Team Lynx 30 Sandnes Ultra Trail NOR 2024

88 44:08:12 11 Anders Schmelck SD Ultra 38 Sandnes Ultra Trail NOR 2024

89 45:32:10 14 Rune Hystad Grimstad Løpeklubb 40 Sandnes Ultra Trail NOR 2024

90 45:32:10 14 Vegar SÆTHER 41 Sandnes Ultra Trail NOR 2024

91 45:32:11 16 Anders VEKVE Fjellsport /Dynafit 51 Sandnes Ultra Trail NOR 2024

92 48:57:16 17 Kalle MÆLAND NILSEN GTI 49 Sandnes Ultra Trail NOR 2024

93 49:09:52 18 Jostein SIREVÅG Team Bjønn 34 Sandnes Ultra Trail NOR 2024

94 50:55:10 19 Torbjørn HØIE 41 Sandnes Ultra Trail NOR 2024
95 51:30:43 20 Gunnar Aarseth Spirit 66 Sandnes Ultra Trail NOR 2024
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24 timers

1 246,435 1 Simen Holvik GTI Friidrett 47 Torino ITA 2024

2 235,525 1 Iver Anton Kronstad Team øya 25 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

3 227,248 2 John F. Jahre Tjøme Løpeklubb 36 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

4 225,257 3 Håvard Huru Bergene Romerike Ultraløperklubb 46 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

5 213,711 1 Ramn Erstad 31 Hell Løpefestival NOR 2024

6 213,228 5 Geir Hansen Kyrksæterøra IL 54 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

7 211,329 7 Anders Johsnen Team øya 26 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

8 210,635 8 Simon Johansen Team 6847 36 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

9 209,528 9 Frank Løke Runar IL 44 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

10 205,290 10 Stian Røsten Bodø Bauta Løpeklubb 28 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

11 200,406 11 Jørgen Aam 27 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

12 200,366 2 Aleksander Waage 27 Hell Løpefestival NOR 2024

13 200,301 12 Håkon Næsheim Lundblad Romerike Ultraløperklubb/Team Badebakken40 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

14 189,020 3 Oskar Eriksen Skyrud 31 Self-Transcendence GBR 2024

15 185,610 14 Einar Tho Haugesund Triatlonklubb/Haugaland ultraløperklubb49 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

16 184,797 2 Joar Flynn Jensen Ski Il Friidrett 59 Bodø 24/12/6 NOR 2024

17 182,954 3 Jørgen Steen 53 Hell Løpefestival NOR 2024

18 179,718 15 Tomas Nystuen Langesund Sykle- og Triathlonklubb47 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

19 176,520 16 Vegard Rønningen Benteler BIL 42 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

20 176,040 17 Christian Husan 31 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

21 176,010 4 Eirik Sakshaug Utheim 38 Hell Løpefestival NOR 2024

22 175,298 8 Per Audun Heskestad FIL AKS-77 69 Self-Transcendence GBR 2024

23 172,580 20 Daniel Mørch 41 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

24 172,529 21 Joachim Nybakke Oppegård IL 45 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

25 169,786 22 John Anders S Raustein Grødem Runners 37 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

26 167,663 23 Kevin Nguyen Triton Lillestrøm Svømme- og triatlonklubb23 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

27 166,683 24 Harald Bjerke Romerike Ultraløperklubb 50 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

28 164,497 25 Atle JØRGENSEN 29 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

29 163,125 27 Anders Nilsen Vestfold Ultraløperklubb 48 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

30 163,102 28 Carl Fredrik Andresen 26 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

31 162,427 6 Morten Auset 44 Hell Løpefestival NOR 2024

32 162,168 29 Knut Olav Sommernes Sandnes IL 31 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

33 161,792 30 Adrian Ulleberg KPMG 31 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

34 161,715 32 Sebastian Piotr Mazur 50 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

35 161,218 33 Jan Rikard Olafsen Kristiansand Løpeklubb 48 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

36 159,142 34 Trygve Ulsnes Boller og Brus Løpeklubb 25 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

37 156,083 35 Petter Saltvik 22 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

38 156,066 36 Torgeir Andreassen Team 6847 40 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024
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39 155,586 38 Jostein Lundgaard Raufoss IL 60 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

40 154,467 39 Jørgen Strand Otto Olsen AS 46 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

41 154,162 6 Fredrik Marstrander Sivilforsvaret 31 Bodø 24/12/6 NOR 2024

42 154,034 40 Aaron Herrera 41 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

43 153,916 41 Frode Glint Pettersen Oslofjord Triatlon 43 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

44 153,906 42 Stian Gjøsund BK Tri 45 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

45 151,927 43 Glenn Hjortefot Jørgensen Rørepinne Runners 45 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

46 151,752 44 Idar Kolnes Goa Grødem Runners 42 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

47 150,834 46 Stian Jørgensen Vestfold Ultraløperklubb 46 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

48 150,315 47 Erlend Volnes 31 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

49 150,288 49 Erik Nilsen Onarheim Stord IL 29 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

49 150,288 49 Geir Nygård Førde IL 56 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

49 150,288 49 Henning Hanssen Lørenskog Løpeklubb 42 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

49 150,288 49 Jan Espen Simonsen 50 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024

49 150,288 49 Kristoffer Nieuwejaar 31 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2024
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12 timers

1 134,781 54 Simen Holvik GTI Friidrett 47 Kranj SLO 2024

2 117,645 1 Gøran Rasmussen-Åland Lofoten Løpeklubb 43 Bodø 24/12/6 NOR 2024

3 115,344 1 Arild Moen 44 Hell Løpefestival NOR 2024

4 114,400 1 Daniel Mørch Bodø 41 Høstjakta NOR 2024

5 109,200 3 Kjetil Akselsen Beisfjord IL 44 Høstjakta NOR 2024

6 104,000 5 Helge Korneliussen Hadsel Løpeklubb 38 Høstjakta NOR 2024

7 102,775 3 Jan Petter Engelund 64 Hell Løpefestival NOR 2024

8 98,800 6 John-Esben Jenssen Northern Runners 54 Høstjakta NOR 2024

9 93,600 8 Gabriel Fields Oslo 20 Høstjakta NOR 2024

10 93,600 8 Henning Herlof Tennes Team Neso 33 Høstjakta NOR 2024

11 93,600 8 Torgeir Andreassen Team 6847 40 Høstjakta NOR 2024

6 timers

1 82,378 1 Håkon Urdal Rygge IL 44 Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2024

2 71,354 1 Magnus Thorud Romerike Ultraløperklubb   38 Lierskogen NOR 2024

3 69,650 4 Terje Sandness 60 Albertslund DEN 2024

4 69,440 2 Dag Arnar Bern SK Kraft 56 Lierskogen NOR 2024

5 62,927 1 Daniel Helmersen MO I Rana 42 Bodø 24/12/6 NOR 2024

6 62,927 2 Morten Melå Team Melå 55 Bodø 24/12/6 NOR 2024

7 62,837 5 Thomas Stordalen Romerike Ultraløperklubb 47 Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2024

8 61,895 6 Ståle Wenstad Aas Hytteplan Sport 50 Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2024

9 61,318 3 Kristian Baadstø Bodø Bauta Løpeklubb 45 Bodø 24/12/6 NOR 2024

10 60,600 4 Jon Asphjell 48 Hell Løpefestival NOR 2024

11 60,573 20 Per Audun Heskestad FIL AKS 69 Skövde SWE 2024

12 60,000 1 Didrik Hermansen 44 H3 Hamar Løpsfestival NOR 2024

13 59,397 6 Øyvind Leiknes 49 Hell Løpefestival NOR 2024

14 59,147 9 Espen Haraldsen Romerike Ultraløperklubb 58 Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2024

15 59,122 4 Boye Andersen Bodø 47 Bodø 24/12/6 NOR 2024

16 57,200 1 Daniel Holden Sogndal 30 Høstjakta NOR 2024

17 57,200 1 Jan-Levi Brinchmann Kabelvåg 55 Høstjakta NOR 2024

18 57,200 1 Nicolai Drager Vormsund 27 Høstjakta NOR 2024

19 57,200 1 Stian Lorentzen-Oftedal Svolvær 46 Høstjakta NOR 2024

20 56,688 10 Tore Wærnes 66 Hell Løpefestival NOR 2024

21 56,521 13 Ronny Sørbønsveen Dokka 46 Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2024

22 56,307 22 Jan Espen Simonsen 50 Albertslund DEN 2024

23 55,581 14 Gunnar Hallvard Morch AarsethSpirit FIK 66 Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2024


